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Monday 12 February  

 Research Day 

 
Tuesday 13 February  

Research Day 

 
Wednesday 14 February  

Research Day 

 
Thursday 15 February 

Online Mid-Term Exams (Schedules will be provided separately) 

 
Friday 16 February 

Online Mid-Term Exams (Schedules will be provided separately) 

 
Monday 19 February 

Research Day 

 
Tuesday 20 February  

Research Day 

 
Wednesday 21 February 

Research Day 

 
Thursday 22 February 
Morning  Research Morning  
 

13.30 – 16.30  Professional Skills Workshops  
Practical Skills for Policy Analysts/Officers (Part 4) 
Paul CULLEY, EU Policy Advisor, Tutor and Trainer 

 
Friday 23 February 
9.30 – 12.30  Professional Skills Workshops  

Practical Skills for Policy Analysts/Officers (Part 5) 
Paul CULLEY  
 

13.30 – 16.30  Professional Skills Workshops  
Practical Skills for Policy Analysts/Officers (Part 6) 
Paul CULLEY 
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Monday 26 February  
Research Day 

 
Tuesday 27 February  

9.30 – 12.30  Professional Skills Workshops 
Introduction of Project Cycle Management 
Volkan ERKAN, Engineer 
 

13.30 – 16.30  Professional Skills Workshops 
Project Design: The Logical Framework Approach (LFA) 
Volkan ERKAN 

 
Wednesday 28 February 
9.30 – 12.30  Professional Skills Workshops 

LFA Analyses (Problem, Stakeholder, Goal and Strategy Analysis) 
Volkan ERKAN 
 

13.30 – 16.30  Professional Skills Workshops 

Developing Log-Frame Matrix 
Volkan ERKAN 

 
Thursday 29 February 
9.30 – 12.30  Professional Skills Workshops 

Developing Activity / Resource Schedules and Implementation 
Volkan ERKAN 
 

13.30 – 16.30  Professional Skills Workshops 

Monitoring, Reporting and Evaluation on Projects 
Volkan ERKAN 

 
Friday 1 March  

Research Day 


